Tipo de informe:

chy

E el

Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA

CALENDARIO DE ENCUENTROS

Deporte:

Fase:

BALONCESTO Popular
1 Baloncesto Competicion:

Categoria:

POPULARES Grupo:
BALONCESTO Temporada:

6 05- BALONCESTO Popular-Liga BRONCE del 15° al 18°
2023/2024 Distrito:

JORNADA 1

1
2

MONUGA
REVENTONES

JORNADA 2

1
2

VALDIVIANOS
BIG BALL DONOS

FINAL BRONCE Del 15°

15°.
16°.
17°.
18°.

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES

VALDIVIANOS
MONUGA

BIG BALL DONOS
REVENTONES

VALDIVIANOS
BIG BALL DONOS

MONUGA
REVENTONES

7

44-63
39-41

43-34
57-53

27/05/2024 18:42



